
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

WOMEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of 03/31/2013

Mountain Pacific

Big West

WWPA

Metro Atlantic

CWPA

SCIAC

1

2

3

4

5

6

Adj

RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

104

121

63

67

149

64

1

2

5

3

4

6

DIV I 

WIN % 

1

2

3

4

6

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

40

70

100

82

174

102

1

2

5

3

4

6

 .7403

 .6325

 .3796

 .4304

 .4015

 .3692

 .6616

 .5885

 .4631

 .4468

 .4240

 .4130

 .6616

 .5885

 .4631

 .4468

 .4240

 .4130

Div I OPPONENT 

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

9

13

18

7

7

8

0

0

8

4

1

19

 .6573

 .5803

 .4826

 .4492

 .4282

 .4142

 .5915

 .5608

 .5078

 .4582

 .4378

 .4545

 .6691

 .6439

 .3565

 .4188

 .3951

 .3520

 .6661

 .5958

 .4493

 .4433

 .4202

 .4048

7

8

8

7

19

9

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams


